Scania P410 8x4 + CRANE PALFINGER PK33002 F (7x) -
RETARDER - 5/6F - ROTATOR - PLATFORM 7m10 - BIG AXLES

HUB REDUCTION

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Cabin

Scania
P410

Crane truck
DQ746TA
332.047km
2015
04-04-2015
Used

Good
Diesel

Euro 6

MJC111006

18.364kg
13.636kg
32.000kg
1.064cm
255cm

No



Door count 2

Cylinder contents 12.742cc



Scania P410 8x4 + CRANE PALFINGER PK33002 F (7x) -
RETARDER - 5/6F - ROTATOR - PLATFORM 7m10 - BIG AXLES
HUB REDUCTION

Technical specifications

Number of axes 4

Axis configuration 8x4
Transmission Automatic
Engine output 410hp
Description

= Additional options and accessories = - 4-AXLES - 8x4 - A/C - AIR CONDITION - Beacon(s) - Electrically adjustable exterior
mirrors - Electric mirrors - Hub Reduction - Hydraulics - Rotator - Sper = Remarks = Drivetrain PTO: 4612 uur Condition
Overhauled: x Crane Tap Length: 23 m Hours: 4764 uur Number of hydraulic extensions: 7 Number of support legs: 4 Number of
extra functions: 2 Remote control: v Load Hook: v Rotator: v Meter capacity: 23 m Capacity kilo: 9100 kg = More information =
Make of engine: SCANIA Damages: none

Accessories

[ ]

o Anti-lock braking system

o Leaf spring suspension

e Electrically operated windows
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